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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL
VAUXHALL

13116332
350612
13116332

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MEYLE
MEYLE
RHIAG
RUVILLE

RTS

FIRST LINE
MONROE
MOOG

MOOG

045557B
33776
33776
35690
35690
6160600006
6160600006
685930
925302
9790391
FDL7223
L24613
OPLS5739
OPLS5739
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